
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



brandi_dorge
Text Box
Affected Series 	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	
A4S	


brandi_dorge
Text Box
Affected Part Numbers	
AXE518127	
AXE522127	
AXE526127	
AXE528127	
AXE532127	
AXE536127	
AXE618124	
AXE622124	
AXE626124	
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